 PAGE 1 OF 5
Potter  Electr ic Signal  Company,  LLC   •    St .  Louis,  MO   •    Phone:  800-325-3936   •    www.pottersignal .com
PE-3RHN/4XHN, PE-3RHS/4XHS, PE-3RST/4XST Series
	 Weatherproof Horns, Horn/Strobes, and Strobes
8830329 - REV C • 11/25
Features
•	 NEMA type 3R and 4X ratings for corrosion and weatherproofing.
•	 IP54 and IP66 rated for protection against dust and water horn

PE-3RSTA-ALW 4871150 15, 30, 75, 95, 150, 177 X ALERT
PE-4XSTA-ALW 4871171 15, 30, 75, 95, 150, 177 X ALERT
Specification & Ordering Information
Accessories
Model No. Part
Number Description Red White
PE-LP-ALR 4871192 LETTER PLATE, ALERT, RED (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-ALW 4871193 LETTER PLATE, ALERT, WHITE (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-AR 4871194 LETTER PLATE, AGENT, RED (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-AW 4871195 LETTER PLATE, AGENT, WHITE (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-COR 4871196 LETTER PLATE, CARBON MONOXIDE, RED (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-COW 4871197 LETTER PLATE, CARBON MONOXIDE, WHITE (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-EVR 4871198 LETTER PLATE, EVACUATE, RED (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-EVW 4871199 LETTER PLATE, EVACUATE, WHITE (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-FBR 4871200 LETTER PLATE, FEU/FIRE, RED (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-FBW 4871201 LETTER PLATE, FEU/FIRE, WHITE (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-FR 4871202 LETTER PLATE, RED, FIRE (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-FW 4871203 LETTER PLATE, WHITE, FIRE (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-MR 4871204 LETTER PLATE, EMERGENCY, RED (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-MW 4871205 LETTER PLATE, EMERGENCY, WHITE (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-NR 4871206 LETTER PLATE, NO LETTERING, RED (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
PE-LP-NW 4871207 LETTER PLATE, NO LETTERING, WHITE (10 PAIR PER PKG. - 1 PAIR PER DEVICE) X
 PAGE 5 OF 5
Potter  Electr ic Signal  Company,  LLC   •    St .  Louis,  MO   •    Phone:  800-325-3936   •    www.pottersignal .com
PE-3RHN/4XHN, PE-3RHS/4XHS, PE-3RST/4XST Series
	 Weatherproof Horns, Horn/Strobes, and Strobes
8830329 - REV C • 11/25
Architect & Engineering Specifications
The notification appliances shall be Potter PE-3RHS/ PE-4XHS audible visual strobe appliances, PE-3RST/PE-4XST visual strobe
appliances and PE-3RHN/PE-4XHN audible appliances for wall and ceiling- mount applications with a low-profile design or
approved equals. Special lettering, including AGENT, ALERT, EVACUATE, and no lettering, shall be available. The outdoor series
PE-3RHN/PE-4XHN, PE-3RST/PE-4XST, PE-3RHS/ PE-4XHS, PE-3RSTA/PE-4XSTA (Amber) shall be listed for: Certified to
NEMA type 3R | 4X, IP54 |IP66 Certified |Tested to IP67, NFPA 72 2016 (Meets maximum light pulse duration of 20 ms), IEC
60529 2nd edition + amend- ment 3- August 2013, FCC Part 15B / ICES-003- Class A, UL 50 13th edition- October 2020, UL 50E